...for the long haul
www.trt.co.nz	 Hamilton 07 849 4839	 Auckland 09 262 0683	 Christchurch 03 741 2261
PTO - Power Take Off
Power Take Off
TRT stock a full range of PTO (power take off) solutions from Hydreco Powauto.
Designed to suit all applications, makes and models. Not all PTO options are shown below.
For your SOMETHING applications please contact one of our branches.
PA28 Series

plate. The pin is bolted
to the top plate.
The respective type designation is stamped into the
pin and the retention plate: (As shown).
Always replace mounting bolts each time you change
the king pin. Torque to manufacturers settings.
Skid Plate Thickness Part No. Colour Retention Plate King Pin
8mm KZ 1008 White KZ 1008-02 KZ 1012-01
10mm KZ 1010 Blue KZ 1010-02 KZ 1012-01
12mm KZ 1012 Yellow KZ 1412-02 KZ 1012-01
Skid Plate Thickness Part No. Retention Plate King Pin
16mm KZ 1016 KZ 1016-04 KZ 1016-01
TRT TIPTRT TIP
...for the long haul
www.trt.co.nz	 Hamilton 07 849 4839	 Auckland 09 262 0683	 Christchurch 03 741 2261
Rockinger
66000 SERIES
a = 50 DIN
74053
94/20/CE,
ISO 1102,
ROE 57005
(mm) D (kN) Dc (kN) S (kg) V (kN) (kg)
RK500B66000 B 6 160x100 200 140 1000 90 50 00-1844
e1
ROCKINGER 66000 SERIES
The Trailer Coupling for New Zealand
conditions Rotating Pin for long service.
Wide angle jaw for Jack knifing.
Now with wear pad
...for the long haul
www.trt.co.nz	 Hamilton 07 849 4839	 Auckland 09 262 0683	 Christchurch 03 741 2261
Rockinger
66000 SERIES SPARE PARTS
Item Part No. Description Item Part No. Description
1 71442B Coupling Head Assy B66000 10 46145 Funnel B66000
2 71644B Handle Assy Long B66000 11 71331 Kit Spring Plate B66000
3 27009 Safety Catch B66000 12 30486 Kit Bolts B66000 Spring Plate
4 30417 Bolt Coupling Head 13 71801 Kit Trunion Bush B66000
5 47130 Pin 50MM Rotating B66000 Coupling 14 25347 Cap Plastic B66000 Trunion Nut
6 25558 Plug 15 71802 Kit Nut + Bolt B66000 Trunion
7 53604 Bush Upper B66000 16 59393 Rear Plate B66000 Trunion
8 53637 Kit Bush Lower + Wear Plate B66000 17 44177 Front Plate B66000 Trunion
9 59428 Kit Wear Plate B66000 19 30492 Bolt B66000 Trunion
3,5,7,8,11 71805 Kit Pin + Bush B66000 Major Rebuild